E800
FREQUENCY INVERTER
0.2 kW - 450 kW
ENGLISH
www.euradr ives.eu
en.euradr ives.com
www.euradr ives.com
EP66

GND +5V A+ B-
Model Rated current Remote Keypad Structure code
Weight
(kg)
Dmensions
(W×H×D-mm)
Cooling mode Remarks
EP66-0004S2    0.4kW-2.5A-0.3HP
        AD-A-1
            Or
        AD-A-2
I1 6.2 200×412×198 Self cooling
      1-phase
plastic hanging
EP66-0007S2    0.75kW-4.5A-1HP 200×412×198 Self cooling
EP66-0015S2    1.5kW-7A-2HP I1 6.2 200×412×198 Self cooling
EP66-0022S2    2.2kW-10A-3HP I1 6.2 200×412×198 Air cooling
EP66-0004T2    0.4kW-2.5A-0.5HP I1 6.2 200×412×198 Self cooling
    3-phase
plastic hanging
EP66-0007T2    0.75kW-4.5A-1HP 200×412×198 Self cooling
EP66-0015T2    1.5kW-7A-2HP I1 6.2 200×412×198 Self cooling
EP66-0022T2    2.2kW-10A-3HP I1 6.2 200×412×198 Air cooling
EP66-0004T3    0.4kW-1.2A-0.5HP I1 6.2 200×412×198 Self cooling
EP66-0007T3    0.75kW-2A-1HP 200×412×198 Self cooling
EP66-0015T3    1.5kW-4A-2HP I1 6.2 200×412×198 Self cooling
EP66-0022T3    2.2kW-6.5A-3HP I1 6.2 200×412×198 Air cooling
EP66-0030T3    3.0kW-7A-4HP I1 6.2 200×412×198 Air cooling
EP66-0040T3    4.0kW-9A-5.5HP I1 6.2 200×412×198 Air cooling
EP66-0055T3    5.5kW-12A-7.5HP I2 8.2 242×418×198 Air cooling
EP66-0075T3    7.5kW-17A-10HP I2 8.2 242×418×198 Air cooling
EP66-0110T3    11kW-23A-15HP I3 11.3 242×471×228 Air cooling
EP66-0150T3    15kW-32A-20HP I3 11.3 242×471×228 Air cooling
EP66-0185T3    18.5kW-38A-25HP I4 25 242×650×325 Air cooling
    3-phase
metal hanging
EP66-0220T3    22kW-44A-30HP I4 25 242×650×325 Air cooling
EP66-0300T3    30kW-60A-40HP I4 25 242×650×325 Air cooling
EP66-0037T3    37kW-75A-50HP I5 40 308×680×379 Air cooling
EP66-0450T3    45kW-90A-60HP I5 40 308×680×379 Air cooling
EP66-0550T3    55kW-110A-75HP I5 40 308×680×379 Air cooling
EP66-0750T3    75kW-150A-100HP 370×770×404 Air cooling
EP66-0900T3    90kW-180A-120HP 370×770×404 Air cooling
Terminal Type Description Function
GND
Analog
grounding